## L12000100082

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800237820998

08/02/12--01007--016 \*\*125.00

12 AUG -2 MIII: 34
SELVE FRESEFE FLORIDA

B. BOSTICK

AUG - 3 2012

**EXAMINER** 

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section 🦸 🧳 🦸 Corporations			
OUD IECT.	LONDERO	LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Lia	ability Company		
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matter to	the following:		•
	JAMES R.	Long		
<del></del>	Long ME	WANICAC /Company		
	190 E. H			
	1	e MicH. 48	3167	
	1	e and Zip Code	•	
	ONG @ LONGMECH E-mail address: (to be used for futi	ure annual report notification)	<u>\</u>	<del>                                      </del>
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please call:			E T
Jim	me of Person	248 <u>349</u> .	0373 Egy	17 lm
	k for the following amount:	Area code & Daytime Fels	LORIDA	AH :: 34
\$125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	2155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is en-	us &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	•	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	W. 6			
The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:			
Lon	DECO LL	_C		
(Must end with the	e words "Limited Liability Co	ompany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the princi	pal office of the Limite	ed Liability Com	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	M	ailing Address:		
190 E MAIN NORTHVILLE MICHIGAN ASIG		SAME		
	t serve as its own Registered registration.)  The tended and the registered registration.  The tended and the registered registration.  The tended and the registered registered registration.	tered agent/are:  A PLOX  PROBOX NOT acceptable	individual organother  ALLAHASSEE, FLORID	
	City, State, a	·		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	JAMES 12. LONG 190 E MAN NORTHVILLE MI 48167
MGRM	AUISON M. LONG 190 E. MAIN NORTHVILLE MI 46167
	TALLAH
	ASSITE A
(Use attachment if necessary)	<b>55</b>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 0 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAI e specific and cannot be more than five business days
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	and the second s
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	r or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)